51
Interconnect Devices, Inc. • Tel: 913-342-5544 • Fax: 913-342-7043 • www.idinet.com
Part Number	 Style	   Receptacle 	   Probe/Receptacle 	 Comments
			        Length	   Combined Length	 -
R-SS-30-CR	 Crimp	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 -
R-SS-30-SC	 Solder Cup	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 -
R-SS-30-PS	 Preattached Wire* 	 0.697 (17.70)               0.807 (20.50)	 30 gage, vacuum sealed
.039 Centers - Size 30     Series SS

Crimping pliers: CPSS30
Insertion tool: RTSS30
How to Order:   Spring Contact Probe 		R  eceptacle
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
Series Size Spring
Force
Plating
Options
Tip
Style
Series Size Terminations
Spring Force:
1.3 oz. @ .067 (1.70) travel
1.6 oz. @ .067 (1.70) travel
Plating Options:
G: Gold Plated Plunger
D: Duralloy™ Plated Plunger
Terminations:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
PS: Preattached Wire*
* Unless otherwise specified, wire length 36" with a   �
  1" semi-strip. 12" & 36" standard.
SS 30 1.3 GB R-SS 30 CR
Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
.014
(0.36)
.020
(0.51)
.500
(12.70)
.125
(3.18)
.030
+.001
-.000
(0.76)
.027
(0.69)
.697
(17.70)
I.D.
30°.0145
(0.37)
.0145
(0.37)
.011
(0.28)
.0145
(0.37)
.0145
(0.37)
B
J
U
UT
BeCu Plunger Tips
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDI:
  RSS-30-CR  R-SS-30-SC  SS-30-B-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-B-1.3-G D/C  SS-30-B-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-B-1.6-G D/C  SS-30-
C-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-C-1.3-G D/C  SS-30-C-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-C-1.6-G D/C  SS-30-G-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-G-1.3-G D/C
SS-30-G-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-G-1.6-G D/C  SS-30-J-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-J-1.3-G D/C  SS-30-J-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-J-1.6-G
D/C  SS-30-U-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-U-1.3-G D/C  SS-30-U-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-U-1.6-G D/C  SS-30-UT-1.3-D D/C  SS-30-
UT-1.3-G D/C  SS-30-UT-1.6-D D/C  SS-30-UT-1.6-G D/C